ODESSERTS o

Apple Mix Berry Crumble, Madagascar vanilla ice creamGF

Amaretto Créme Brilée, Amaretti Biscuits GF

Sticky Toffee Pudding, toffee sauce, Madagascar vanilla ice cream
Chocolate Raspberry Ganache, Chantilly cream, raspberry sauce GF
Almond Cream Stuffed Apricots , Orange Mulberry Molasses, PistachioGF

House Special, Flaky Pastry pistachio soaked in Honey Syrup,
Madagascar vanilla ice cream

Two Scoops of Ice cream or Sorbet GF

Cheese Platter, Grapes, Celery, Quince Marmalade, assorted biscuitsGF

Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce, vanilla ice cream GF

Vanilla Flavour Baked San Sebastian Cheesecake, Chocolate SauceGF

o PALATE CLEANSER (]

Coupe Colonel, Lemon sorbet with a shot of vodka

Affogato, a shot of Italian espresso over vanilla ice cream

® DIGESTIF COCKTAILS ©
Tiramisu

Amaretto, coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup, whipped cream, cacao
Sweet White Russian

Irish cream, coffee liqueur, chocolate liqueur, whipped cream, grated chocolate

Italian Espresso Martini

Irish cream, vodka, amaro averna, Italian liqueur, espresso coffee

® DESSERT WINE ]
Port

Black Muscat, Elysium, Andrew Quady, USA 2021
Tokaji Royal, Late Harvest, Tokaj, Hungary, 2018

Tokaji "5 Puttonyons" , Tokaj, Hungary 2018

Sauvignon Blanc noble, The Ned, Marlborough, NZ 2021
Sauternes, Castelnau, Bordeaux, France 2014

Sauternes, Chateau Guiraud, Bordeaux, France 2010

www.ronisrestaurant.co.uk

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£7.00

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Espresso

Double Espresso

Baileys Coffee
Irish Coffee

Martel VS
Courvoisier VS

Hennessey VS

Baileys

Cointreau

Amaretto

Grappa

B52
Jager Bomb
Harley Davidson

£3.25
£3.25

£2.85
£3.25

£8.00

® HOT DRINKS ©

TEA
Fresh Mint Leaves
Apple Tea

Chamomile

COFFEE
Cappuccino

Latte
Macchiato

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Amaretto Coffee

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.75

£3.75
£3.25

£8.00

£8.00 French Coffee (Cointreau) £8.00

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00

£4.95
£5.50

£4.95
£5.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

o AFTERS [

COGNAC & BRANDY

Remy Martin VSOP
Armagnac

Remy Martin XO
Camus XO

LIQUEURS
Drambuie

Kahlua

DIGESTIFS

DESSERT SHOOTERS

Peppermint Tea
Green Tea

Green Tea Lemon

Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Calypso Coffee
Brandy Coffee

£7.50 Martel XO
£7.00  Hennessey XO
£13.00 Hennessey XXO

£13.00

£5.50 Tia Maria
£4.95 Grand Marnier

Olmeca Silver&Gold

Sambuca

Baby Guinness
Piece of Brain

Kamikaze

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.75
£3.75

£8.00
£8.00

£13.00
£15.00
£30.00

£4.95
£5.50

£5.95
£5.25

£5.95
£6.95
£6.95






