• DESSERTS •							
Apple Mix Berry Crumble, Madagascar vanilla ice creamGF	£ 9.00			TEA			
Amaretto Crême Brûlêe, Amaretti Biscuits GF	£ 9.00	English Breakfast	£3.25	Fresh Mint Leaves	£3.25	Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Sticky Toffee Pudding, toffee sauce, Madagascar vanilla ice cream	£ 9.00	Earl Grey	£3.25	Apple Tea	£3.25	Green Tea	£3.25
Chocolate Raspberry Ganache, Chantilly cream, raspberry sauce GF	£ 9.00			Chamomile	£3.25	Green Tea Lemon	£3.25
Almond Cream Stuffed Apricots, Orange Mulberry Molasses, PistachioGFN	£ 9.00			COFFEE			
House Special, Flaky Pastry pistachio soaked in Honey Syrup, Madagascar vanilla ice cream	£ 9.00	Espresso Double Espresso	£2.85 £3.25	Cappuccino Latte	£3.75 £3.75	Mocha Hot Chocolate	£3.75 £3.75
Two Scoops of Ice cream or Sorbet GF	£ 8.00			Macchiato	£3.25		
Cheese Platter, Grapes, Celery, Quince Marmalade, assorted biscuitsGF	£ 9.00	LIQUEUR COFFEE					
Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce, vanilla ice cream GF	£ 9.00	Baileys Coffee	£8.00	Amaretto Coffee	£8.00	Calypso Coffee	£8.00
Vanilla Flavour Baked San Sebastian Cheesecake, Chocolate SauceGF	£ 9.00	Irish Coffee	£8.00	French Coffee (Cointreau)	£8.00	Brandy Coffee	£8.00
● PALATE CLEANSER ●	C 0 00	• AFTERS •					
Coupe Colonel, Lemon sorbet with a shot of vodka	£ 9.00 £ 8.00	Martel VS		COGNAC & BRANDY		M. A. I.W.O.	012.00
Affogato, a shot of Italian espresso over vanilla ice cream		Courvoisier VS	£6.50 £6.50	Remy Martin VSOP Armagnac		Martel XO	£13.00
DIGESTIF COCKTAILS	£13.00	Hennessey VS	£7.00	Remy Martin XO Camus XO		Hennessey XXO Hennessey XXO	£15.00 £30.00
Sweet White Russian	£13.00			LIQUEURS			
Irish cream, coffee liqueur, chocolate liqueur, whipped cream, grated chocolate		Baileys	£4.95	Drambuie	£5.50	Tia Maria	£4.95
Italian Espresso Martini Irish cream, vodka, amaro averna, Italian liqueur, espresso coffee	£13.00	Cointreau	£5.50	Kahlua	£4.95	Grand Marnier	£5.50
• DESSERT WINE •		Amaretto	£4.95	DIGESTIFS	Olmeca Silver&Gold £5.95		
Port	£7.00	Grappa	£5.50			Sambuca	£5.25
Black Muscat, Elysium, Andrew Quady, USA 2021	£ 7.00	11					
Tokaji Royal, Late Harvest, Tokaj, Hungary, 2018	£ 8.00	DESSERT SHOOTERS					
Tokaji "5 Puttonyons", Tokaj, Hungary 2018	£ 9.00	B52	£5.95			Baby Guinness	£5.95
Sauvignon Blanc noble, The Ned, Marlborough, NZ 2021	£ 8.00	Jäger Bomb	£5.95			Piece of Brain	£6.95
Sauternes, Castelnau, Bordeaux, France 2014	£ 8.00	Harley Davidson	£5.95			Kamikaze	£6.95
Sauternes, Chateau Guiraud, Bordeaux, France 2010	£ 8.00						

www.ronisrestaurant.co.uk

##